
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

No.

28

71

77

95

99

168

16

14

29

1

16

48

135

101

26

Name

Team RA Racing Ira Rosner

Scott McKay

bruce byerly

Patrick Wehmeyer

Dennis Ramsey

Jeff Lindstrom

Craig McIntyre

James Pomroy

Richard Bailey

brian kaprelian

william porter

Michael Camus

Jon Grand

carmine pace

Reginald Dodd

Class

GTS4

AI

AI

AI

AI

AI

AI

SI

SI

AI

GTS1

GTS1

GTS1

AI

AI

Laps

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

1

Diff

-

+34.025

+41.744

+42.442

+46.320

+1:05.927

+1:18.201

+1:19.047

+1:33.754

+2:02.963

+2:09.060

+2:14.353

+2:32.974

+4:02.043

4 Laps

Total Tm

15:26.014

16:00.039

16:07.758

16:08.456

16:12.334

16:31.941

16:44.215

16:45.061

16:59.768

17:28.977

17:35.074

17:40.367

17:58.988

19:28.057

7:04.296

Best Tm

2:27.879

2:24.011

2:25.632

2:25.860

2:25.532

2:27.720

2:29.960

2:32.334

2:33.705

2:37.904

2:52.127

2:52.715

2:58.068

2:28.241

3:09.802

Nat/StateSponsor

Naples Jet Center

Naples Jet Center

Ramsey's Performance

Power By The Hour

Iconic Mustangs

Iconic Mustangs

Iconic Parts

"dh racing

Ramsey's Performance and My pocket

Iconic Stangs

Sorted on LapsSebring Oct. 5-6 2013

Racing (All Race Classes)

Sat Thunder Race #2

Race

Sebring 0.000 Km

10/5/2013 05:15 PM

Printed: 10/10/2013 1:33:59 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  NASA Florida

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+34.025

Avg. Speed

-

Best Lap Tm

2:24.011

Best Spd

-

Best Lap by

[71] Scott McKay
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